

T.P.(C) No. 621 OF 2004
ITEM No.32

Court No. 4

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.621/2004

SUSHMITA MANOSH TALUKDAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MANOSH KUMAR MANMATHANATH TALUKDAR
(With Appln(s). for stay and Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 28/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For sole Respondent

Ms. K.Sarda Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks for filing counter affidavit.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master